**This is a draft schedule and is subject to change**

Monday June 17, 2024

8:00

2:00

Barns Open

Arts & Crafts, Photo
& Silent Auction Check In

Thursday June 20, 2024

8:15 Group Photo (Show Ring) *TSHIRT DAY
9:00 Showmanship — Showring

12:00 Lunch Provided

1:00 Salestalk
2:00 Speech

6:00 Costume Parade, Adult Showmanship & Ice
Cream Social — Showring

Tuesday June 18, 2024

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
12:00
1:00
2:00

6:00

All Cattle in Place

Exhibitor Information Session
Exhibitor Check In

Cattle Check In

Lunch Provided

Fitting Team Selection

Arts & Crafts, Photo

& Silent Auction Check In

Opening Ceremonies, Meal provided

Friday June 21, 2024 — Showring!
8:30 Pre Jr Cow/Calf

Jr Cow/Calf

Pre Jr B/O Heifer

Jr B/O Heifer

Pre Jr Bulls

Jr Bulls

Pre Jr Prospect Steer

Jr Prospect Steer

Pre Jr Market Steer

Jr Market Steer
****We will NOT take a lunch break***
12:00 Lunch Provided
6:00 Awards Banquet Meal Provide

Wednesday June 19, 2024 — Showring all day!

9:30
10:30
12:00
2:00

Judging Overview
Judging Contest
Lunch Provided
Fitting Contest

Saturday June 22, 2024 - Showring

8:30  Pre Jr Heifer
Jr Heifer
12:00 Lunch Provided
*¥***We will NOT take a lunch break***




