

\*\*This is a draft schedule and is subject to change\*\*

Monday June 17, 2024		Thurse	Thursday June 20, 2024	
8:00	Barns Open	8:15	Group Photo (Show Ring) *TSHIRT DAY	
	·	9:00	Showmanship – Showring	
2:00	Arts & Crafts, Photo	12:00	Lunch Provided	
	& Silent Auction Check In			
		1:00	Salestalk	
		2:00	Speech	
		6:00	Costume Parade, Adult Showmanship & Ice	
			Cream Social – Showring	
			-	
Tuesday June 18, 2024		Friday June 21, 2024 – Showring!		
		8:30	Pre Jr Cow/Calf	
8:00	All Cattle in Place		Jr Cow/Calf	
8:30	Exhibitor Information Session		Pre Jr B/O Heifer	
9:00	Exhibitor Check In		Jr B/O Heifer	
9:30	Cattle Check In		Pre Jr Bulls	
12:00	Lunch Provided		Jr Bulls	
1:00	Fitting Team Selection		Pre Jr Prospect Steer	
2:00	Arts & Crafts, Photo		Jr Prospect Steer	
	& Silent Auction Check In		Pre Jr Market Steer	
			Jr Market Steer	
6:00	Opening Ceremonies, Meal provided	****We will NOT take a lunch break***		
		12:00	Lunch Provided	
		6:00	Awards Banquet Meal Provide	
Wednesday June 19, 2024 – Showring all day!		Sature	day June 22, 2024 - Showring	
9:30	Judging Overview	8:30	Pre Jr Heifer	
	Judging Contest	0.30	Jr Heifer	
	Lunch Provided	12:00	Lunch Provided	
2:00	Fitting Contest		Ve will NOT take a lunch break***	
2.00	itting Contest	"	ve will 1401 take a fulleit bleak	
ı		1		